          DNA1525T6WB
     Thermal Vision 640pixel
      IP IR Bullet Camera
                   Analytics
                       www.dantesecurity.net                 Lynbrook, NY USA                          sales@dantesecurity.net
                                             Dante Security Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.  Page 1   4/22/2018
DESCRIPTION
The DNA1525T6WB Series are Thermal and Network IP

        * Power Generating Plants
        * Traffic Surveillance (ITS)
       ORDERING INFORMATION
     DNA1525T67WA-4B     Thermal Network D/N IR Bullet Camera, 7.5mm, NTSC, 12VDC/POE
     DNA1525T67WB-4B     Thermal Network D/N IR Bullet Camera, 7.5mm, PAL, 12VDC/POE
     DNA1525T613WA-4B   Thermal Network D/N IR Bullet Camera, 13mm, NTSC, 12VDC/POE
     DNA1525T613WB-4B   Thermal Network D/N IR Bullet Camera, 13mm, PAL, 12VDC/POE
     DNA1525T619WA-4B   Thermal Network D/N IR Bullet Camera, 19mm, NTSC, 12VDC/POE
     DNA1525T619WB-4B   Thermal Network D/N IR Bullet Camera, 19mm, PAL, 12VDC/POE
     DNA1525T635WA-4B   Thermal Network D/N IR Bullet Camera, 35mm, NTSC, 12VDC/POE
     DNA1525T635WB-4B   Thermal Network D/N IR Bullet Camera, 35mm, PAL, 12VDC/POE
          DNA1525T6WB
     Thermal Vision 640pixel
      IP IR Bullet Camera
                   Analytics
                       www.dantesecurity.net                 Lynbrook, NY USA                          sales@dantesecurity.net
                                             Dante Security Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.  Page 2   4/22/2018
 DNA1525T6WB  Product Specifications
 Image Detector Type:  4th Generation uncooled VOX Microbolometer
 Sensor Format / Pixel Pitch: 640 x 480(NTSC); 640 x 512(PAL) / 17 Microns
 Fixed Lens: Highest Quality 7.5mm, 13mm, 19mm, 35mm
 Angle of View (H x V):  90° x 69° ;  45° x 37° ; 32° x 26° ;  18° x 14°